Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

023 - Dale County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/7/2025 1:14:16 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE

Budget Actual
$270,139.03 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $6,073.38

$0.00 $0.00
$270,139.03 $6,073.38
$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00
$913,689.03 $467,152.50
$0.00 $0.00
$913,689.03 $467,152.50
$643,550.00 $323,025.00
$0.00 $0.00
$643,550.00 $323,025.00
$0.00 ($138,054.12)

$2,812,738.41
$2,812,738.41

$3,241,733.81
$3,103,679.69

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($270,139.03)
$0.00
$6,073.38
$0.00
($264,065.65)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$446,536.53
$0.00
$446,536.53

($320,525.00)
$0.00
($320,525.00)

($138,054.12)
$428,995.40
$290,941.28

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,070,262.97
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,070,262.97

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$325,983.00
$0.00
$1,500,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,825,983.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($755,720.03)
$960,134.35
$204,414.32

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$187,502.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$187,502.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$24,512.00
$11,865.20
$44,900.00
$0.00
$81,277.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$106,224.80
$1,954,875.33
$2,061,100.13

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($882,760.97)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($882,760.97)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$325,983.00
($24,512.00)
$1,488,134.80
($44,900.00)
$0.00
$1,744,705.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$861,944.83
$994,740.98
$1,856,685.81
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