STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 06

023 - Dale County Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$270,139.03	\$0.00	(\$270,139.03)	\$1,070,262.97	\$187,502.00	(\$882,760.97)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$6,073.38	\$6,073.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$270,139.03	\$6,073.38	(\$264,065.65)	\$1,070,262.97	\$187,502.00	(\$882,760.97)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$325,983.00	\$0.00	\$325,983.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,512.00	(\$24,512.00)
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$11,865.20	\$1,488,134.80
Debt Service	\$913,689.03	\$467,152.50	\$446,536.53	\$0.00	\$44,900.00	(\$44,900.00)
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$913,689.03	\$467,152.50	\$446,536.53	\$1,825,983.00	\$81,277.20	\$1,744,705.80
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$643,550.00	\$323,025.00	(\$320,525.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$643,550.00	\$323,025.00	(\$320,525.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$0.00	(\$138,054.12)	(\$138,054.12)	(\$755,720.03)	\$106,224.80	\$861,944.83
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$2,812,738.41	\$3,241,733.81	\$428,995.40	\$960,134.35	\$1,954,875.33	\$994,740.98
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,812,738.41	\$3,103,679.69	\$290,941.28	\$204,414.32	\$2,061,100.13	\$1,856,685.81

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Pulled from Production